McCRIMMONS
RAISE THE PROFILE OF YOUR CHRISTIAN IDENTITY
Present your school as a happy welcoming place to pupils,
staff and visitors alike and project your Christian ethos.
Welcome Displays
Prices and specifications subject to change without prior notice.
sales@mccrimmons.com / www.mccrimmons.com / 01702 218956
2018-10-W

Add the
size codeGSC01 40
Example of how to order
Order
ref:
sales@mccrimmons.com / www.mccrimmons.com / 01702 218956 3
Raise the profile of your Christian identity
G O S P E L  V A L U E S  /  C H R I S T I A N  E T H O S  /  C O R E  V A L U E S
2018-10-W
elcom
e-Gospel Displays-A4-4pp
      4
Outdoor use Personalised DISPLAY
Indoor or Outdoor use
Indoor Display / Rigid PVC
183 x 91 cm (6’ x 3’ ft)
£235 each
+ VAT & carriage
Order ref: FMMSP
PDF proof
supplied by email
for your approval.
Core Value Triptych Display (3 panel)
l External 3-part display board
l Large size
l Rigid alluminium
l UV cured   l Satin finish
l Water proof
l Scratch resistant
l Fire retardant
Mission/Vision Statement Display
l UV cured   l Satin finish   l Water proof   l Scratch resistant
l Pre-drilled holes for fixing   l Fire retardant
Pupil’s clothing can match
your own school’s uniform colours or
can be casual clothing.
DBIT03 – Park/Semi-urban
DBIT06 – Park/Semi-urban (with rainbow)
DBIT04 – Urban/Rainbow
DBIT07 – Urban/Rainbow (without school)
£695.00 + VAT & carriage
* Extra space between each board should be allowed for and
will increase the overall width.
Add your own t
Add your own core valu (6 to 12)
Other backgrounds
available…
DBIT02
Rainbow
Countryside
LARGE FORMAT 2.74 x 1.37m (9’ x 4.5’ ft)*
Here at
ST. MARTIN’S
CE PRIMARY SCHOOL…
Your own school uniform colours
PDF proof
supplied for
your approval
Fire retardant specification Indoor: BS476/7, Class 1
Outdoor: EN13501-1, D-s2, do
Personalised DISPLAY
Outdoor Display
Rigid Alluminium (DiBond)
183 x 91 cm (6’ x 3’ ft)
£350 each + VAT & carriage
Order ref: DBMSP
Size:
183 x 91cm
(6’ x 3’ ft)
Add your school name, t and change the colours to suit your school.